

OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE CCP AWARD

Guidelines and Information

- Awards will be available annually. Award consideration and amount is determined by the number of applicants.
- The candidate must have been a College Credit Plus (CCP) student at Owens
 Community College, attend Owens Community College the immediate summer
 or fall semester after graduating high school and register for 12 credit hours or
 more.
- The award shall be for one (1) academic year and will be used for books and supplies at the Owens Community College Bookstore only.
- The book voucher will be awarded after official notice of enrollment to Owens Community College.
- The selection of the recipients will be made by the Owens Community College Award Committee, which may include the Vice President of Enrollment Management and Student Services, Director of Admissions, and CCP Advisors.
- Factors such as scholastic achievement, leadership, self-reliance, and attendance shall all be considered.
- Application forms may be submitted to the Toledo-area campus, Office of Admissions, College Hall 138 in person, mail, email or fax.
- DEADLINE: Materials must be returned to the Office of Admissions on or before
 FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2019
- Send completed materials to:

Office of Admissions
Owens Community College
PO BOX 10,000
Toledo, OH 43699
(567) 661-7777
(567) 661-7734 – fax
Admissions@owens.edu

Owens Community College CCP Award Application Application Deadline Friday, June 14, 2019

Name:	OCID:
Address:	Date of Birth:
State: Zip:	City:
High School:	Phone:
Grade Point Average:	HS Phone:
Intended Major:	Class Rank:/
Mother's Name:	ACT Composite:
Father's Name:	
Name of Local Newspaper:	
Parent Signature:	Date:
Student Signature:	Date:
	ıir, scouts, 4-H, etc.):
	III, SCOUIS, 4-II, EIC.J.
3. List activities, clubs and organizations in which ye	
3. List activities, clubs and organizations in which ye	
3. List activities, clubs and organizations in which ye	
3. List activities, clubs and organizations in which ye	